
INFRASTRUCTURE

STANDARD PRODUCT

P: 1300 557 654
W: stoddartinfrastructure.com.au
E: info@stoddartinfrastructure.com.au

Copyright Stoddart Infrastructure. All rights reserved. 

 3840 

 1
50

 

 3700 

 600 

 3400 
 2800 

 4
30

 

 3
14

0 

 2
32

5 

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
= XX = INDICATES DIMENSION 
SYMMETRIC ABOUT CENTRELINE 
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Dimensions (mm):
Overall: 3840W x 3400D x 3140H
Internal: 3600W x 2800D x 2325H
Seat Length: 2000

Finishes:
Powder Coated Mild Steel frame
Refer to Dulux Powder Coat colours

Features: 
Toughened safety glass
Colorbond roof
Windbreaks
Freestanding seat
LED lighting
Drain to Surface
Concealed footings
Scaleable design

Optional extras:
Mesh wall panels
Seat arm-rests
Timber or Aluminium seat slats
Solar powered lighting
Internal drainage
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